BALTIMORE CITY.

Stationary Engineers—
See Engineers.
Stationery, Printing, etc.—
See Librarian; Purchasing Bureau.
Statues, Fountains, ete.—
Approval by Art Commission
Steam Bollers—
Accounts to be kept........ ...t e
Alteration of steam gauge
Boilers exempted ......... ... ...
Condemnation of boiler
Districts of Clty... ... ... . .
Engineers and assistants—Examination of
Fees for inspection
Fines and penalties.... ........ ... .. ... e
Inspections—Hydrostatic test

ReBUIAT _ . . e
Inspectors—Appointment of ...............0cuiui. ...
Duties . . .

Insurance Companies—Inspections by
Locations of bollers, etc
Notices to be given

Office of InSpPeCtOrS. .. ... ...ttt e e i
Owner—right to demand re-examination
Penalties . . .

Permit from City not affected............. ... ..........
Re-examination—Right to demand
Removal of inspectors
Reports of inspectors
Reviewers . . .

Vacancies , .
Stenographers—
See Court Stenographers.
Steps—
Construction of
Stevedores—
License . . . ... e
Stocks, Loans and Finance—
See Annex Loans; Paving Commission; Sewers; Water
Supply Improvement.
Baltimore and Eastern Shore Railroad—City may endorse
bonds . .

Sections

202

583
580
586
578
573
581
582
589
578
577
572
577
587
586
583
574
576
587
574
579
576
578
580
585
579
587
583
579
584
589

T00A

Harbor, Docks and Wharves—Board of Estimates author-

ized to rent docks
Interest—Levy for

1433

Pages

1000

1115
1114
1115
1113
1112
1114
1114
1116
1113
1112
1111
1112
1116
1115
1115
1112
1112
1116
1112
1114
1112
1113
1114
1115
1114
1116
1115
1114
1115
1116

835

1184

1266

1268
859



