BALTIMORE CITY.

	Sections	Pages
Stationary Engineers—		J
See Engineers.		
Stationery, Printing, etc.		
See Librarian; Purchasing Bureau.		
Statues, Fountains, etc.—		
Approval by Art Commission	202	1000
Steam Bollers-		
Accounts to be kept	583	1115
Alteration of steam gauge	580	1114
Boilers' exempted	586	1115
Condemnation of boiler	578	1113
Districts of City	573	1112
Engineers and assistants—Examination of	581	1114
Fees for inspection	582	1114
Fines and penalties	589	1116
Inspections—Hydrostatic test	578	1113
Regular	577	1112
Inspectors—Appointment of	572	1111
Dutles	577	1112
Neglect of duty	587	1116
Insurance Companies—Inspections by	586	1115
Locations of boilers, etc	583	1115
Notices to be given	574	1112
	576	1112
	587	1116
Office of Inspectors	574	1112
Owner—right to demand re-examination	579	1114
Penalties	576	1112
	578	1113
	580	1114
Permit from City not affected	585	1115
Re-examination—Right to demand	579	1114
Removal of inspectors	587	1116
Reports of inspectors	583	1115
Reviewers	579	1114
Salaries of inspectors	584	1115
Vacancies	589	1116
Stenographers—		
See Court Stenographers. Steps—		
Construction of	6	835
Stevedores—	О	539
License	700A	1184
Stocks, Loans and Finance—	IVVA	1104
See Annex Loans; Paving Commission; Sewers; Water		
Supply Improvement.		
Baltimore and Eastern Shore Railroad—City may endorse		
bonds	826	1266
Harbor, Docks and Wharves—Board of Estimates author		1200
ized to rent docks	826A	1268
Interest—Levy for	6	859
	v	300